
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000916-2026 

Tender

cloudiaErnser Group

AlphaOrganisation-UK4 (Do not delete - ask team Sydney)

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-000916
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-015832-integration 
Published 7 January 2026, 11:54am

Scope 

Reference

10000063845

Description

cloudiaCommemoro tripudio deleniti canis venustas explicabo conor sopor depono unus.
Acceptus bene colo vilicus verbum quaerat deripio caute desparatus. Armarium arx video
video turba.

Commercial tool

Establishes an open framework

A series of frameworks with substantially the same terms. Awarded suppliers are carried
over and new suppliers can bid.

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000916-2026
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000916-2026
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 6

Total value (estimated)

100000 AED excluding VAT

120000 AED including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

28 March 2026 to 7 April 2026

11 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

79000000 - Business services: law, marketing, consulting, recruitment, printing and security

Framework 

Open framework scheme end date (estimated)

16 June 2026

Maximum number of suppliers

Unlimited



Page 3 to 6

Maximum percentage fee charged to suppliers

0%

Framework operation description

comitatus ante vindico adsuesco depopulo sopor vicissitudo earum arto collum

Award method when using the framework

With competition

Contracting authorities that may use the framework

Other authorities using the framework

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

17 January 2026, 11:51am

Tender submission deadline

6 February 2026, 11:51am



Page 4 to 6

Submission address and any special instructions

https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000063845

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

18 March 2026

Award criteria 

Name Type Weighting
Quality Quality 50%
Price Price 50%

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000063845


Page 5 to 6

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Documents 

Technical specifications to be met

https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=100000638
45

Link to procurement documents

Contracting authority 

AlphaOrganisation-UK4 (Do not delete - ask team Sydney)

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWBQ-9896-DGDY

84275 Edwina Radial

London

E1 6AN

https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000063845
https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000063845


Page 6 to 6

United Kingdom

Contact name: Paulette Johnston

Telephone: +358 1234567

Email: Osbaldo@example.com

Website: https://unique-license.info/

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

Organisation type: Private utility

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:Osbaldo@example.com
https://unique-license.info
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Commercial tool
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Framework
	Open framework scheme end date (estimated)
	Maximum number of suppliers
	Maximum percentage fee charged to suppliers
	Framework operation description
	Award method when using the framework
	Contracting authorities that may use the framework

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Technical specifications to be met
	https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000063845

	Contracting authority
	AlphaOrganisation-UK4 (Do not delete - ask team Sydney)


		2026-01-24T21:01:04+0000
	TCPDF




